

Canon Inc. HEADQUARTERS

30-2, Shimomaruko 3-chome Ohta-ku, Tokyo

146-8501, Japan

Phone: (03) 3758-2111

Ref. No. IMG-2024-UKA-0006-00

STATEMENT OF COMPLIANCE

In accordance with the terms of the Product Security and Telecommunications Infrastructure Act 2022 (the "PSTI Act"), Canon Inc. of 30-2, Shimomaruko 3-Chome Ohta-ku, Tokyo 146-8501, Japan, is the manufacturer of the Product set out below.

Product Type: Compact digital camera Product Name: PowerShot SX70 HS

Canon Inc. declares that the Product complies with the applicable security requirements set out in Schedule 1 of the PSTI Act.

The defined support period, when Canon Inc. first supplied the product, is 28 April 2027.

Place: Tokyo, Japan Date of Issue: 01 April 2024

Julaite

Yasuhito Yukita Manager IMG Regulatory Environment Assurance Dept. Canon Inc.